
Belmont Abbey Invitational
08/30-31/2024 at Belmont, NC (Reidy Tennis Center)

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

# Result
1 Diego Segovia (NCWUM) def. Joshua Mayhew (BAC)  6-4, 7-6
1 Luca Knese (NCWUM) def. Brody Sawyer (BAC)  6-2, 6-2
1 Alvaro Gomez (NCWUM) def. Jaden Johnson (BAC)  6-1, 6-0
2 Ricard Novell (BAC) def. Bohdan Zhylchuk (NCWUM)  7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (11-9)
2 Jackson Korta (BAC) def. Logan Stoltz (NCWUM)  7-6, 7-6
2 Albert Sitwell (NCWUM) def. Carter Johnson (BAC)  6-3, 6-1
3 Shori Nishizoe (NCWUM) def. Peru Bayo (BAC)  6-1, 7-6
3 Martin Cardestig (NCWUM) def. Ryan Nguyen (BAC)  6-1, 6-2
3 Carter Johnson (BAC) def. Brody Brice (NCWUM)  6-7, retired
4 Bohdan Zhylchuk (NCWUM) def. Jonas Berglund (BAC)  7-6, 6-2
4 Logan Stoltz (NCWUM) def. Sullivan Monteith (BAC)  3-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-2)
4 Bernardo Messineo (NCWUM) def. Piero Rovalino (BAC)  6-2, 6-1
5 Barrett Foster (HSC) def. Rodrigo Montes de Oc (NCWUM)  3-6, 7-6, 1-0 (10-5)
5 Brody Brice (NCWUM) def. Thomas Davis (HSC)  1-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-7)
5 Alfonso Zerpa (NCWUM) def. Casey Coffey (HSC)  7-6, 6-2
5 Alvaro Gomez (NCWUM) def. Taylor Fox (HSC)  6-3, 6-1
5 Renato Barros (NCWUM) def. Henry Singleton (HSC)  6-2, 6-2
5 Davide Simonini (NCWUM) def. Matt Kendrick (HSC)  7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (10-6)
6 Logan Stoltz (NCWUM) def. Wallace (USCS)  6-0, 6-2
6 Bernardo Messineo (NCWUM) def. Lachlan Carroll (USCS)  6-0, 6-1
7 Diego Segovia (NCWUM) def. Will Gee (TUSC)  6-3, 6-3
7 Luca Knese (NCWUM) def. Myles Ray (TUSC)  6-2, 6-4
8 Nathan Matsuguma (TUSC) def. Julian Barros (NCWUM)  6-3, 6-3
8 Anton Krondell (TUSC) def. Shori Nishizoe (NCWUM)  4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)
8 Rens Verhaar (TUSC) def. Martin Cardestig (NCWUM)  4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)
8 Sarthak Sharma (TUSC) def. Rodrigo Montes de Oc (NCWUM)  retired
8 Nathan Matsuguma (TUSC) def. Shori Nishizoe (NCWUM)  6-7, 6-2, 1-0 (10-7)
8 Felipe Velasquez (TUSC) def. Brody Brice (NCWUM)  2-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-3)
8 Alfonso Zerpa (NCWUM) def. Tyler Troche (BAC)  6-3, 6-4, 1-0 (11-9)
9 Barrett Foster (HSC) def. Bernardo Messineo (NCWUM)  6-2, 6-4
9 Albert Sitwell (NCWUM) def. Emerson Rice (HSC)  6-2, 6-3
9 Francesco Raparo (NCWUM) def. Henry Singleton (HSC)  6-2, 6-1
9 Alvaro Gomez (NCWUM) def. Matt Kendrick (HSC)  6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)
9 Diego Segovia (NCWUM) def. Landon Bivens (HSC)  6-2, 6-0
9 Luca Knese (NCWUM) def. John Kendrick (HSC)  6-1, 6-1

# Result
1 Noelle Andrey Ampong/Tim Stemler (BAC) def. Diego Segovia/Luca Knese (NCWUM)  6-4
1 Peyton Williams/Sullivan Monteith (BAC) def. Julian Barros/Davide Simonini (NCWUM)  6-3
2 Logan Stoltz/Albert Sitwell (NCWUM) def. Jon Bayo/Ryan Nguyen (BAC)  7-6
2 Bernardo Messineo/Francesco Raparo (NCWUM) def. Jesus Espinoza/Xabier Aguirrezabel (BAC)  6-3
3 Rodrigo Montes de Oc/Martin Cardestig (NCWUM) def. Jackson Korta/Ryan Nguyen (BAC)  6-2
3 Brody Brice/Shori Nishizoe (NCWUM) def. Ricard Novell/Peru Bayo (BAC)  6-4
4 Logan Stoltz/Albert Sitwell (NCWUM) def. Brody Sawyer/Tyler Troche (BAC)  6-4
4 Francesco Raparo/Bernardo Messineo (NCWUM) def. Joseph Rowzie/Carter Johnson (BAC)  6-3
5 Barrett Foster/Thomas Davis (HSC) def. Brody Brice/Martin Cardestig (NCWUM)  6-3
5 Shori Nishizoe/Rodrigo Montes de Oc (NCWUM) def. Casey Coffey/Emerson Rice (HSC)  6-2
5 Diego Segovia/Luca Knese (NCWUM) def. Henry Singleton/Matt Kendrick (HSC)  6-2
5 Dillon McReynolds/Jonathan Fogle (HSC) def. Rentao Barros/Alvaro Gomez (NCWUM)  6-4
6 Logan Stoltz/Albert Sitwell (NCWUM) def. Rojas Rodriguez/Kossi Andre Dogbefu (USCS)  7-5
6 Bernardo Messineo/Francesco Raparo (NCWUM) def. Jakub Sevick/Stanley Long (USCS)  6-2
7 Will Gee/Miles Ray (TUSC) def. Luca Knese/Diego Segovia (NCWUM)  7-6
7 Felipe Velasquez/Nathan Matsuguma (TUSC) def. Davide Simoini/Alvaro Gomez (NCWUM)  6-2



8 Anton Krondell/Rens Verhaar (TUSC) def. Martin Cardestig/Rodrigo Montes de Oc (NCWUM)  6-4
8 Brody Brice/Shori Nishizoe (NCWUM) def. Sarthak Sharma/Eli England (TUSC)  6-2
8 Will Gee/Myles Ray (TUSC) def. Shori Nishizoe/Brody Brice (NCWUM)  6-4
8 Felipe Velasquez/Nathan Matsuguma (TUSC) def. Martin Cardestig/Alfonso Zerpa (NCWUM)  6-1
9 Albert Sitwell/Logan Stoltz (NCWUM) def. Barrett Foster/Emerson Rice (HSC)  6-4
9 Bohdan Zhylchuk/Bernardo Messineo (NCWUM) def. Matt Kendrick/John Kendrick (HSC)  6-2
9 Emerson Rice/Barrett Foster (HSC) def. Diego Segovia/Luca Knese (NCWUM)  6-3
9 Renato Barros/Davide Simonini (NCWUM) def. Casey Coffey/Landon Bivens (HSC)  7-5
 
 


